

Republic of the Philippines

Department of Agriculture

PHILIPPINE RURAL DEVELOPMENT PROJECT

South Luzon (Luzon B) Project Support Office

RMIC Building, BPI Compound, Visayas Avenue

Quezon City 1100, Philippines

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION World Bank (WB) Shopping

		Date: Solicitation No. Purchase Reques	June 7, 2024 SH-0021-24 2024-028	
ir/Madam:				
Please quote your governmen isted in Annex A. Also, furnish	t price/s including delivery ch us with descriptive brochure	arges, VAT or other applicable to s, catalogues, literatures and/or s	xes, and other incidental expenses for the amples, if applicable.	e goods
				,
f you are the exclusive manul duly notarized certification to	facturer, distributor or agent i this effect.	n the Philippines for the goods li	ted in Annex A please attach in your quo	tation a
Toor (PRDP-South Luzon-Pro	curement Unit) RMIC Building	BPI Compound, Visayas Avenue, 12024 and 12:00NN. For clar	and Awards Committee (SBAC) Secretari Quezon City or email at fications, you may contact DA-PRDP	at 3rd
		Ve	ry truly yours,	
			VAAAA \ /	
PhilGEPS Posted			REDELLIZA L. CRUEZO	
Date:		Chairperson	, Special Bids and Awards Committee	
			(PHDP-PSO South Luzon)	
Ferms and Conditions: Specifications here in prequired. 	ovided are the minimum requ	irements of the DA-PRDP. Hence	bidder must not offer lower specification	is than
Bidders/Suppliers may brand/model (if applica form.	submit alternate offer provide ble), unit price, and total price	d that the DA-PRDP SBAC's official, signed properly, and attached to	l canvass form shall be filled out with the gether with the Bidder's/Supplier's own o	offered anvass
3. Quotations may be subn	nitted by letter, facsimile, or by	electronic means.		
4. Award shall be made on		And the second s	t Basis	
5. Price Quotation(s) subm	itted shall be valid for a perio		rom the deadline for submission of quota	tions.
6. Terms of Delivery:		pon acceptance of Notice to Pro		
7. Place of Delivery:	Repaired Vehicle shall be delive	r at RMIC Building, BPI Compound, Vi	ayas Avenue, Quezon City	
8. Terms of Payment:	within Forty Five (45) Day	s upon completion of supporti	ng documents	
9. Liquidated Damages/Pe	enalty: (1/10) of one per	cent for everyday of delay shal	be imposed	
10. In case of discrepancy b	etween the total price per iter	n and unit price for the item as ex	tended or multiplied by the quantity of tha	at item,
the latter shall prevail. 11. Mandatory Requirement	its :			
a) Business/Mayors P				
b) BIR Certificate of Re	egistration		Di doppo periotestico No	
d) Notarized Affidavit	e of Registration/ Printable Ph of Undertaking	IGEPS Membership Account with	Philders Registration No.	
	The state of the s	to automatic disqualification of p	ronosal	
ranure to attach manda	tory requirements snall result	to automatic disquanication of p	Торозан	
Note:				
Tax Clearance & Income Tax	y requirements shall be required ax Return (ITR) or Certificate of N	o Tax Liability in lieu of the ITR		
	A CAMPAGE ASSESSMENT	Registered Name of Comp	iny:	
		Tax Identification No.:		-
		Company Address : Contact No. :		
Signature ov	er Printed Name	Name of Authorized Repre	sentative:	
The second secon	ivasser		The state of the s	



Republic of the Philippines Department of Agriculture
PHILIPPINE RURAL DEVELOPMENT PROJECT South Luzon (Luzon B) Project Support Office RMIC Building, BPI Compound, Visayas Avenue Quezon City 1100, Philippines

Date

June 7, 2024

Solicitation No.

SH-0021-24 Purchase Request No. 2024-028

Lot No.	Qty.	Unit	Particulars	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Project Cost	Bidder's Specifications	Unit Cost	Total Cost
		_	W. V. L. W. G. D. C.		(EPC)			
-			Vehicle with Plate No. SAB 3751				+	
_	1	_	Compressor Assy	25,000.00	25,000.00		-	
	1	рс	Condenser	11,500.00	11,500.00	La companya de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della com		
	1	рс	Expansion Valve	4,750.00	4,750.00			1/db(3)
	1	рс	Filter Drier	2,000.00	2,000.00			
	1	lot	General Service Cleaning of Aircon	5,200.00	5,200.00			
	1	рс	Radiator Assy	11,000.00	11,000.00			
	6	liters	Coolant	600.00	3,600.00			
	1	рс	Radiator Cap	1,000.00	1,000.00			
	7	рс	Engine Oil	1,000.00	7,000.00			
	1	рс	Oil Filter	1,100.00	1,100.00		4	
	1	рс	Air Filter	1,000.00	1,000.00			W
	1	рс	Battery 3SM	14,000.00	14,000.00	No. 100		
	1	lot	Labor	6,000.00	6,000.00			
			Vehicle with Plate No. SAB 3752					
	7	liters	Engine Oil	1,000.00	7,000.00			
	1	рс	Oil Filter	1,100.00	1,100.00			
	1	_	Drain Plug	1,000.00	1,000.00			
	1	рс	Air Cleaner	1,000.00	1,000.00		Carrier of	
	1	рс	Radiator Cap	12,500.00	12,500.00			
	1	_	Battery 3SM	14,000.00	14,000.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			Page 1 of 2					
-	1			del -			1	

OFFICE:

Administrative Unit

PURPOSE:

Replacement and Repair of Part of RP Vehicle (with Plate Nos. SAB 3751, SAB 3752 and SAB 3753)

IMPORTANT :The Supplier/Bidder have carefully read and fully understood the terms and conditions, minimum requirements and agree to furnish and/or deliver in conformity with specifications any or all said articles described above within delivery period from receipt of Purchase Order/Work Order.

The winning bidder MUST SIGN the original copy of Purchase Order (P.O.) or Work Order (W.O.) at RMIC Building, BPI Compound, Visayas Avenue, Quezon City.

Signature over Printed Name Associate Procurement Officer

Name & signature of Authorized Repr	resentative:
Date Accomplished	

Registered Name of Company:

	and the second	
 		 _



Republic of the Philippines
Department of Agriculture
PHILIPPINE RURAL DEVELOPMENT PROJECT
South Luzon (Luzon B) Project Support Office
RMIC Building, BPI Compound, Visayas Avenue
Quezon City 1100, Philippines

 Date
 June 7, 2024

 Solicitation No.
 SH-0021-24

 Purchase Request No.
 2024-028

Lot No.	Qty.	Unit	Particulars	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Project Cost (EPC)	Bidder's Specifications	Unit Cost	Total Cost
7	1	рс	Compressor	27,500.00	27,500.00			
	1	рс	Expansion Valve	4,000.00	4,000.00			
	1	рс	Filter Drier	2,000.00	2,000.00			
	1	lot	General Service	6,000.00	6,000.00			
	1	рс	Micro Filter	2,000.00	2,000.00			
	1	lot	Flushing of System	2,000.00	2,000.00			
	1	lot	Labor for Replacement	6,000.00	6,000.00			
			Vehicle with Plate No. SAB 3753					
	1	рс	Compressor Assy	25,000.00	25,000.00			
	1	рс	Radiator	11,000.00	11,000.00			
	1	рс	Discharge Hose	3,200.00	3,200.00			1
	2	рс	Expansion Valve	3,100.00	6,200.00			
	1	рс	Filter Drier	2,750.00	2,750.00	The second secon		
	1	рс	Flushing of System	1,000.00	1,000.00			
	1	lot	General Service Cleaning of Aircon	8,500.00	8,500.00			
	8	liters	Engine Oil	1,000.00	8,000.00			
	1	рс	Oil Filter	1,100.00	1,100.00			
	1	рс	Micro Filter	1,250.00	1,250.00			
	6	рс	Coolant	400.00	2,400.00			
	1	lot	Tint	10,000.00	10,000.00			
	1	рс	Battery 3SM	14,000.00	14,000.00			3
	1	рс	Auxillary Fan	8,000.00	8,000.00		de la company	
	2	рс	Oring	150.00	300.00			
	1	lot	Freon Gas	3,000.00	3,000.00			
	1	lot	Labor for Repair	6,000.00	6,000.00			
			Page 2 of 2					
			Estimated Project Cost :		290,950.00			
\vdash	+		A SECULATION OF A SECURATION OF A SECULATION OF A SECURATION O	TE TO THE REAL PROPERTY.			To the Local Control	

Administrative Unit

PURPOSE:

Replacement and Repair of Part of RP Vehicle (with Plate Nos. SAB 3751, SAB 3752 and SAB 3753)

IMPORTANT: The Supplier/Bidder have carefully read and fully understood the terms and conditions, minimum requirements and agree to furnish and/or deliver in conformity with specifications any or all said articles described above within delivery period from receipt of Purchase Order/Work Order.

The winning bidder MUST SIGN the original copy of Purchase Order (P.O.) or Work Order (W.O.) at RMIC Building, BPI Compound, Visayas Avenue, Quezon City.

Dandy I. Pedrita	
Signature over Printed Name	
Associate Procurement Officer	

Name & signature of Authorized Representative:			
Date Accomplished:			
Registered Name of Company:			